
How Common Are AFEHow Common Are AFEHow Common Are AFEHow Common Are AFEssss AAAAmong Vermont Children?mong Vermont Children?mong Vermont Children?mong Vermont Children?

0 AFEs

37%

1 AFE

26%

2 AFEs

16%

3 AFEs

9%

4+ AFEs

12%
As few as 3 AFEs can affect 

how well children do in 

school, how well they get 

along with others, and their 

health

National Survey of Children’s Health 2011-2012
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1 out of 4 children

live with divorced or 

separated parents 

1 out of 4 children

live in a home with 

income hardship 

1 out of 7 children

live with someone with 

substance use problems 

1 out of 9 children

live with someone who is 

mentally ill, suicidal, or 

severely depressed

1 out of 12 children in 

Vermont have Asthma, 

a leading chronic health 

condition

National Survey of Children’s Health 2011-2012


